
CAMPIONATI ASSOLUTI INVERNALI
FINALI REGIONALI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

REG 29.43

Serie 1
1 5 MORINI Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 30.03
2 4 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.09
3 3 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.22
4 6 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.50
5 2 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.75
6 1 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.17
7 8 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.23
8 7 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 31.26
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Serie 2
1 3 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 31.98
2 5 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.46
3 2 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 32.68
4 4 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA Lavagna 90 32.93
5 7 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 32.98
6 1 CASABONA Silvia 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.21
7 6 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 33.32
8 8 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.78
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Serie 3
1 4 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 33.92
2 5 CRISEO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.10
3 6 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 34.13

7 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.13
5 2 CASABONA Marina 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.20
6 3 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna 90 34.66
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CAMPIONATI ASSOLUTI INVERNALI
FINALI REGIONALI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

REG 29.43

1 MORINI Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 30.03
2 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.09
3 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.22
4 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.50
5 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.75
6 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.17
7 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.23
8 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 31.26
9 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 31.98

10 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.46
11 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 32.68
12 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA Lavagna 90 32.93
13 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 32.98
14 CASABONA Silvia 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.21
15 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 33.32
16 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.78
17 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 33.92
18 CRISEO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.10
19 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 34.13

PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.13
21 CASABONA Marina 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.20
22 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna 90 34.66
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